
( MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 
(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975) 

'A+Grade University Accredited by NAAC 

NOTIFICATION-05 (for PG Courses) 
It is hereby notified for information to all concerned that due to administrative 

reasons, the following papers of PG Online Descriptive Examinations (for left out students) are 

rescheduled as under 

Previ 
Date of 

Course Name Nomenclature of Paper Paper .D. 
No. 

Revised Date ous 

of Exam 
Exam 

28.06.2021 

(9.30 AM 
12.30 PM) 
30.06.2021 

29.06 2021 
(9.30 AM 
12.30 PM) 
01.07.2021 

Strategic Management (New 
Scheme 2019-20) 

12621 

Strategic Management (CBCS) 12041 
12622 MBA General 2 Corporate Laws (New Scheme 

(9.30 AM- 
12.30 PM) 

(9.30 AM 
12.30 PM) 

2019-20) 
Management Information 

System (CBCS 
Operations Research (New 
Scheme 2019-20) 

Entrepreneurship (CBCS) 
Operations Management 

Year (3rd 
Semester) 

12042 

16.07.2021 02.07.2021 
(9.30 AM-

12.30 PM) 
26.06.2021 

12623 

12043 
56582 

(9.30 AM 
12.30 PM) 
05.07.2021 MBA 5 Year 

(9.30 AM 
12.30 PM) 

(9.30 AM- 
12.30 PM) 

Integrated (5th 
Semester) 

M.A. Education 
3rd sem 

Educational and Vocational 75181 02.07.2021 

(9.30 AM 
12.30 PM) 

Guidance-I (17EDU23DA3) 
(CBCS Scheme) (w.e.f. Dec- 

2020) 
Ancient Indian Political Thought-I 
(17POL23DA2) (CBCS Scheme) 
(w.e.f. Dec-2020) 

M.A. Political Sc. 75470 02.07.2021 

(9.30 AM 
12.30 PM) 

3rd sem 

The schedule of other papers shall remain the same. 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Dated:22.06.2021 Endst. No. Conduct/AC-I/2021/5332-62 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action: 

All the Directors/Heads/Principals of the Institutes/Departments/Colleges Concerned. 

2. Asstt. Registrar Secrecy, R-I M.D. University, Rohtak. 

3 C.P.A. to C.O.E, M.D.University, Rohtak. 

4. P.A. to Controller of Examinations, M.D.University Rohtak. 

5. P.A. to Director, University Computer Centre, DDE Building, M.D. University, Rohtak. 

DyRegistrar (Conduct 
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