The second se Second sec



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975) 'A+' Grade University Accredited by NAAC

NOTIFICATION – 05 (for PG Courses)

It is hereby notified for information to all concerned that due to administrative reasons, the following papers of PG Online Descriptive Examinations (*for left out students*) are rescheduled as under: -

Course Name	Nomenclature of Paper	Paper I.D. No.	Previous Date of Exam	Revised Date of Exam
MBA General 2 Year (3 rd Semester)	Strategic Management (New Scheme 2019-20) Strategic Management (CBCS)	12621 12041	28.06.2021 (9.30 AM - 12.30 PM)	29.06.2021 (9.30 AM - 12.30 PM)
	Corporate Laws (New Scheme 2019-20) Management Information System (CBCS)	12622 12042	30.06.2021 (9.30 AM - 12.30 PM)	01.07.2021 (9.30 AM - 12.30 PM)
	Operations Research (New Scheme 2019-20) Entrepreneurship (CBCS)	12623 12043	02.07.2021 (9.30 AM - 12.30 PM)	16.07.2021 (9.30 AM - 12.30 PM)
MBA 5 Year Integrated (5 th Semester)	Operations Management	56582	26.06.2021 (9.30 AM - 12.30 PM)	05.07.2021 (9.30 AM - 12.30 PM)
M.A. Education 3 rd sem	Educational and Vocational Guidance-I (17EDU23DA3) (CBCS Scheme) (w.e.f. Dec- 2020)	75181		02.07.2021 (9.30 AM - 12.30 PM)
M.A. Political Sc. 3 rd sem	Ancient Indian Political Thought-I (17POL23DA2) (CBCS Scheme) (w.e.f. Dec-2020)	75470		02.07.2021 (9.30 AM - 12.30 PM)

The schedule of other papers shall remain the same.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Endst. No. Conduct/AC-II/2021/5332-62

Dated:22.06.2021

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

- 1. All the Directors/Heads/Principals of the Institutes/Departments/Colleges Concerned.
- 2. Asstt. Registrar Secrecy, R-I M.D. University, Rohtak.
- 3. C.P.A. to C.O.E, M.D.University, Rohtak.
- 4. P.A. to Controller of Examinations, M.D.University Rohtak.
- 5. P.A. to Director, University Computer Centre, DDE Building, M.D. University, Rohtak.